Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022

TC Oberaich (80150)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Gruppe B

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 TC Redfeld 2

2 TC Austria Kapfenberg 1
3 TC Aflenz-Land 1

4 TC Oberaich 1

5 St.Marein-St.Lorenzen 1

2.007,5:704,59:11
709,5:2.002,%8:12
7,545 14:10
3,5:85 9:15
2,0:10,0 6:18

42:26
42:29
31:24
19:34
17:38
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